Rank

16
17
18
19
20
21
22

25
26
27
28
29
30

32

34
35
36
37

Name
PEAK LITEUP-ET
HORSENS SSI RIVET ROONEY-ET
ENDCO ARGO-ET
S-S-1 WIMBLEDON AGASSI-ET
KINGS-RANSOM B DERRINGER-ET
PEAK ALTAREVERSE-ET
VOGUE REDEYE P-RED
PEAK ALTAOSCAR-ET
PEAK ALTAEXHIBIT
PEAK INCREDIBLE-ET
GIL-GAR FUMAGALLI-ET
PEAK ALTAWARRANT-ET
PEAK ALTAKLAEBO-ET
KOEPON SHIELD-RED-ET
PEAK MOONRISE-ET
BLUMENFELD ALTACERULEAN-ET
WELCOME TAFFOU 4114-ET
PINE-TREE LIONEL MILKY-ET
PEAK SHERO-ET
PEAK LIFEFORCE-ET
OCD LEGENDARY COFFEE-ET
PEAK ALTANERVE-ET
PEAK ALTAZAREK-ET
T-SPRUCE NUGNT GRANADA-ET
CO-OP RB CALLAHAN-ET
PROGENESIS MAESTRO-ET
EILDON-TWEED NUGE TANGER-ET
SIEMERS EXC HANANS 31753-ET
ENDCO WARRIOR-ET
PEAK MORANT-ET
SIEMERS HOTSPOT-ET
PEAK SHAWARMA-ET
PROGENESIS VENITO-ET
BUTLERVIEW GOLD MEDAL-ET
PEAK SCRAPPLE-ET
WINSTAR LIONEL PERPETUAL-ET
PEAK ALTALUCHE-ET
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TRTP
TRTP
RC CD
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
PCTE
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TP TC
TP TE
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TR MW
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TR MW
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP

%RHA
99-1
99-1
100-NA
99-1
99-1
99-1
99-1
99-1
99-1
99-1
99-1
99-1
99-1
99-1
99-1
99-1
99-1
99-1
99-1
99-1
99-1
99-1
99-1
99-1
99-1
99-1
99-1
99-1
99-1
99-1
99-1
99-1
99-1
100-NA
99-1
99-1
99-1

© 2024

NAAB MAST %R LAME

1HO15185
7HO14990
534HO00073
7HO15366
7HO15429
11HO15232
200HO11828
11HO12060
11HO12377
1HO15204
97HO42038
11HO12418
11HO12323
734HO00096
777HO11933
11HO15622
7HO15238
7HO15233
97HO41974
1HO15184
250H014310
11HO12370
11HO12219
7HO15097
1HO15288
200HO11330
7HO15124
7HO15325
534HO00079
97HO42234
734HO00090
97HO42266
97HO42267
97HO41812
1HO15427
7HO15245
11HO15225

108
107
107
104
107
108
107
106
106
107
107
109
108
107
106
108
101
105
105
102
107
104
105
105
107
106
105
106
104
104
104
107

99
106
104
103
107

58
62
71
61
60
60
55
59
64
57
69
59
60
53
55
58
61
61
75
58
84
64
64
61
64
65
57
55
51
61
58
59
58
64
55
64
51

104
103
101
107
103
99
101
105
103
99
97
97
96
97
102
99
104
102
102
105
103
103
101
103
97
98
101
98
102
100
103
97
106
101
99
101
96

MET RP DA

105
107
108
107
105
108
103
100
100
106
104
104
108
106
102
102
112
104
108
106

91
104
103
100
102
105
104
104
104
106
103
106
113
101
109
106
104

102
103
100
98
100
100
101
98
97
96
101
99
99
104
101
100
100
98
93
101
98
107
100
100
100
106
101
103
103
93
97
103
102
92
101
103
106

104
105
104
103
99
102
104
100
105
104
108
94
100
103
100
98
104
100
96
100
104
96
104
99
105
101
101
102
97
105
102
96
95
95
97
100
98
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Semen Status is ACTIVE with a minimum of 80% traditional U.S. reliability
OR 85% genomic reliability for Production and Type.

Dairy Wellness Profit Index® (DWP$®), Wellness Trait Index® (WT$®) and Calf Wellness Index™ (CWS$™) are trademarks of Zoetis Services LLC.
Learn more about the wellness traits at www.clarifideplus.com.
Only bulls from participating controllers are included on the list.

KET CLIV %R CRESP C SCOURS CW$ DWP$ WT$

108
105
107
103
104
101
106

98
102
101
104
107
101
101
101
102
100
104

98
105
102
102

97
102
106
100

96
101
103
102
101

98
101
107
102
104

99

97
91
88
102
90
94
102
94
99
97
97
94
93
102
87
97
93
94
96
102
93
100
94
97
99
96
95
96
93
92
99
98
95
90
97
95
92

64
52
64
51
50
48
39
51
55
44
59
48
51
39
41
48
51
50
70
60
87
51
68
55
54
63
46
45
40
52
46
47
58
53
43
53
39

95
101
91
96
96
95
105
100
110
104
104
90
98
97
98
101
101
103
100
101
96
105
105
103
101
102
106
97
102
105
99
94
101
101
97
106
98

100
100
100

92

93
102

96

89
102
101
105
100

98
103
101
103
104
101

94
105
101

99
103
105
105
102
100
105
107
106
106

99
100
103
102

98
102

-26
-31
-66
-38
-75
-28
0
-67
26
0
16
-48
-40
8
-48
1
-9
-12
-41
25
-33
5

0
13
15
-4
-6
-5
5

5
14
-29
-18
-23
-13
-14
-28

962
1185
672
1162
1072
900
581
490
956
1008
658
988
1006
499
1125
1082
889
1391
676
1087
930
854
1044
1197
878
862
1069
802
542
1087
388
967
870
491
1094
1317
1279

265
248
227
227
217
209
203
184
183
180
176
173
171
168
168
165
164
161
156
155
153
152
152
152
151
150
149
142
141
139
139
138
138
133
131
130
126
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Rank
38
39
40

42
43
44

46
a7
48
49
50

Name
CHERRYPENCOL MOSCOW-ET
PEAK RAYSHEN-ET
MATCREST HAILED-ET
PEAK ALTADANYL-ET
PEAK AXL-ET
PEAK JAGGER-ET
IHG MONTANA-ET
PEAK ALTAZZZ-ET
WINSTAR CURFEW-ET
MATCREST RIVETING GORDY-ET
PEAK AMPLUS-ET
PEAK ALTASTARSHIP-ET
MR SALVATORE RC-ET
PEAK NO EXCUSE-ET
WILDER MARK-ET
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TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
TRTP
RC TP
TRTP
RC TP

%RHA
99-1
99-1
99-1
99-1
99-1
99-1
100-NA
99-1
99-1
99-1
99-1
99-1
100-NA
99-1
99-1

NAAB MAST %R LAME

7HO15132
1HO15274
11HO15361
11HO15242
734HO00098
734H0O00121
534HO00049
11HO12255
1HO15517
14HO15301
97HO42039
11HO15462
534HO00061
1HO15317
200HO07923

104
104
103
105
104
105
105
101
102
104
100
102
103
105
101

62
53
58
62
63
50
77
66
58
60
63
57
77
59
55

98
101
101

95
101

95

98
102
102

99
102

97
100

99
103

MET RP DA

109
105
106
111
103
106
103
107
104
103
108
111
101
102
106

100
96
98

104

105

101

100
98

103
99

102

109

101
93
98

99
101
98
94
96
102
99
103
101
103
102
102
104
101
99

KET CLIV %R CRESP C SCOURS CW$ DWP$ WT$

100

96
106
104
100
104
104
102

98
101
104
102
104
104
106

97
93
92
93
99
101
92
92
101
96
103
98
92
97
88

52
39
44
50
54
36
74
76
44
50
52
45
75
52
42

102
105
98
99
95
101
101
95
105
104
100
103
95
91
94

92
97
97
92
99
109
106
100
105
99
98
100
98
101
99

-40
-27
-47
-61
-23
38
-4
-43
32
-11
-1
-3
-51
-32
-63

963
1366
907
1009
409
363
494
670
1158
1250
816
1178
542
961
751

124
123
113
113
112
110
109
109
108
107
106
105
100
100
100
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